FEATURES
Sensor-to-computer interface
TC, RTD, mV, mA, V and R universal input
Input signal configurable from remote host computer
Communication on RS-485 line
2000Vac 3-way galvanic Isolation
In compliance with EMC standards - CE mark
17.5 mm. thin profile housing

settings listed in the "User manual".
INPUT TYPES AND RANGES
    HOW TO ORDER:
BLOCK DIAGRAM
 DAT 3010
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm.)
EDIT.06.02-REV.00
RTD
Input Min               Max
PT100 -200°C          850°C
PT1000 -200°C          200°C
NI100 -80°C            180°C
NI1000 -60°C             150°C
TC
Input Min               Max
J -210°C         1200°C
K -270°C         1370°C
S -50°C           1760°C
R -50°C           1760°C
B 400°C          1820°C
E -270°C         1000°C
T -270°C           400°C
N -270°C          1300°C
Voltage
Input Min               Max
mV -50                   50
mV -100               100
mV -500               500
V -1                      1
V -10                   10
Resistance
Input Min               Max